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Elody Lampron

Grace Lin

Elizabeth Hatzis

Théa Araji

Jennyfer Richer-Labelle
Elina D'Auteuil
Sarah-Maude Bartolo
Anne-Frédérique Langlois
Béatrice Bélisle

Kelly Sarah Brisson
Emily Chrenowski
Angeljoyce Naces
Noémie Beaucage

INVITATION SOUVENIR MAURICE-RICHARD 2012

Montréal

15 novembre 2012 to 18 novembre 2012
Pre-Novice Women (Gr. 3 Evé. 47 - 58) Free Program

Club

Segment Placement

Ste-Anne-des-Plaines

Dollard

Town of Mount Royal

Saint-Laurent
St-Jérome

Chambly
La Plaine

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Laval

Olympique

Hudson / Rigaud / St-Lazare

Saint-Laurent
St-Eustache

André Payer

SKATECANADA

Date:

18-nov.-2012 14:26:34

Region

LO
LC
LC
LC
LO
RS
LN
LO
LV
MC
SO
LC
LO

Marie-Christine Grenier

Points

46.89
44.56
44.32
43.32
40.88
39.06
37.66
36.37
34.25
31.08
28.89
26.94
22.10

PATINAGECANADA



